© 2019 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com 136C Page 1
Series 136C
CMOS DPDT Non-Latching
Established Reliability / Military Relay
136C\112019\Q4
SERIES RELAY TYPE
 136C
DPDT sensitive relay with internal power MOSFET driver, Zener diode

Nominal Coil Voltage
(26 = 26.5 V)
Part Numbering System
J     136C     U     M4     -     26     P     L
Military (JAN) Designator
Relay Series
Ground Pin Option
(See Appendix A)
Pad Option
(See Appendix A)
P  = 0.187” Leads
No Suffi x = 0.75” Leads
Screening and Reliability Level
(See Appendix B for Screening Options)
Nominal Coil Voltage
(26 = 26.5 V)
+–
3
4
8
7
6
2
19 10
PIN 1: + Supply
PIN 9: - Supply
PIN 10: GATE
Notes:
Logic 1 activates the relay.
Logic 0 de-activates the relay.
Vcc = logic bias power.
Vr = coil energization voltage.
© 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS                                     SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Page 5
Pad designation and
bottom view dimensions
Height For use with the following:
Dim.  H
Max.
“M4” Spacer Pad for TO-5
ER412 .295 (7.49)
712, RF300, RF, RF700, RF703 .300 (7.62)
ER422, 722 .305 (7.75)
ER432 .400 (10.16)
732, RF303 .410 (10.41)
RF312 .350 (8.89)
“M4”Spacer Pad for TO-5
ER411 .295 (7.49)
RF311 .300 (7.62)
RF331 .410 (10.41)
“M4” Spacer Pad for
Centigrid®
172 .305 (7.75)
ER114,  J114 .300 (7.62)
ER134, J134 .400 (10.16)
RF100 .315 (8.00)
RF103 .420 (10.67)
“M9”Spacer Pad for
Centigrid®
122C, A152 .320 (8.13)
ER116C, J116C .300 (7.62)
ER136C, J136C .400 (10.16)
RF180 .325 (8.25)
A150 .305 (7.75)
Notes:
    1.  Spacer pad material:  Polyester fi lm.